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      G/12D/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         66.059,00         32.183,44         33.875,56  48,72         32.183,44              0,00  48,72         32.183,44              0,00  48,72         32.183,44              0,00  48,72

      G/12D/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        523.217,00        219.373,26        303.843,74  41,93        219.373,26              0,00  41,93        219.373,26              0,00  41,93        219.373,26              0,00  41,93

      G/12D/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                645.157,00        296.580,58        348.576,42  45,97        296.580,58              0,00  45,97        296.580,58              0,00  45,97        296.580,58              0,00  45,97

      G/12D/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                47.529,00         23.769,00         23.760,00  50,01         23.769,00              0,00  50,01         23.769,00              0,00  50,01         23.769,00              0,00  50,01

      G/12D/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 27.901,00         23.639,45          4.261,55  84,73         23.639,45              0,00  84,73         23.639,45              0,00  84,73         23.639,45              0,00  84,73

      G/12D/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO         39.393,00          3.341,24         36.051,76   8,48          3.341,24              0,00   8,48          3.341,24              0,00   8,48          3.341,24              0,00   8,48

      G/12D/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                31.705,00              0,00         31.705,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               427.263,00        190.897,09        236.365,91  44,68        190.897,09              0,00  44,68        190.897,09              0,00  44,68        190.897,09              0,00  44,68

      G/12D/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                16.274,00              0,00         16.274,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.824.498,00        789.784,06      1.034.713,94  43,29        789.784,06              0,00  43,29        789.784,06              0,00  43,29        789.784,06              0,00  43,29

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.824.498,00        789.784,06      1.034.713,94  43,29        789.784,06              0,00  43,29        789.784,06              0,00  43,29        789.784,06              0,00  43,29

      G/12D/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               101.100,00        101.099,52              0,48 100,00        101.099,52              0,00 100,00         49.724,11         51.375,41  49,18         49.724,11              0,00  49,18

      G/12D/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                795.450,00        554.708,40        240.741,60  69,74        554.708,40              0,00  69,74        302.036,08        252.672,32  37,97        282.820,06         19.216,02  35,55

      G/12D/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           2.000,00            487,87          1.512,13  24,39            487,87              0,00  24,39            487,87              0,00  24,39            487,87              0,00  24,39

      G/12D/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   600,00            799,41           -199,41 133,24            799,41              0,00 133,24            799,41              0,00 133,24            799,41              0,00 133,24

      G/12D/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    1.000,00            362,42            637,58  36,24            362,42              0,00  36,24            362,42              0,00  36,24            362,42              0,00  36,24

      G/12D/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          6.000,00            674,58          5.325,42  11,24            674,58              0,00  11,24            674,58              0,00  11,24            674,58              0,00  11,24

      G/12D/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO              1.050.000,00      1.050.000,00              0,00 100,00      1.050.000,00              0,00 100,00        616.363,80        433.636,20  58,70        610.912,68          5.451,12  58,18

      G/12D/22209/00  OTROS                                2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22309/00  OTROS                                3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   280,00              0,00            280,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                96.500,00          2.337,74         94.162,26   2,42          2.337,74              0,00   2,42          2.337,74              0,00   2,42          2.337,74              0,00   2,42

      G/12D/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00            500,00           -500,00   0,00            500,00              0,00   0,00            500,00              0,00   0,00            500,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                84.500,00          9.082,89         75.417,11  10,75          9.082,89              0,00  10,75          9.082,89              0,00  10,75          6.082,89          3.000,00   7,20

      G/12D/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         65.000,00         25.798,76         39.201,24  39,69         25.798,76              0,00  39,69         25.798,76              0,00  39,69         25.798,76              0,00  39,69

      G/12D/22709/00  OTROS                              465.535,00         82.094,15        383.440,85  17,63         82.094,15              0,00  17,63         32.403,13         49.691,02   6,96         31.295,98          1.107,15   6,72

      G/12D/23000/00  DIETAS                              35.000,00          1.258,52         33.741,48   3,60          1.258,52              0,00   3,60          1.258,52              0,00   3,60          1.238,11             20,41   3,54

      G/12D/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          45.000,00          2.048,14         42.951,86   4,55          2.048,14              0,00   4,55          2.048,14              0,00   4,55          1.953,14             95,00   4,34

      G/12D/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00          3.969,22         -3.969,22   0,00          3.969,22              0,00   0,00          3.969,22              0,00   0,00          3.969,22              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.758.965,00      1.835.221,62        923.743,38  66,52      1.835.221,62              0,00  66,52      1.047.846,67        787.374,95  37,98      1.018.956,97         28.889,70  36,93

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.758.965,00      1.835.221,62        923.743,38  66,52      1.835.221,62              0,00  66,52      1.047.846,67        787.374,95  37,98      1.018.956,97         28.889,70  36,93

      G/12D/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                  3.000,00            138,33          2.861,67   4,61            138,33              0,00   4,61            138,33              0,00   4,61            138,33              0,00   4,61

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              3.000,00            138,33          2.861,67   4,61            138,33              0,00   4,61            138,33              0,00   4,61            138,33              0,00   4,61

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                3.000,00            138,33          2.861,67   4,61            138,33              0,00   4,61            138,33              0,00   4,61            138,33              0,00   4,61

      G/12D/46001/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.764.888,00         30.668,00      2.734.220,00   1,11         30.668,00              0,00   1,11         16.344,82         14.323,18   0,59         16.344,82              0,00   0,59

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.764.888,00         30.668,00      2.734.220,00   1,11         30.668,00              0,00   1,11         16.344,82         14.323,18   0,59         16.344,82              0,00   0,59

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.764.888,00         30.668,00      2.734.220,00   1,11         30.668,00              0,00   1,11         16.344,82         14.323,18   0,59         16.344,82              0,00   0,59

      G/12D/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12D/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   014001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.361.351,00      2.655.812,01      4.705.538,99  36,08      2.655.812,01              0,00  36,08      1.854.113,88        801.698,13  25,19      1.825.224,18         28.889,70  24,79

****  0140  CONSORCIO FERNANDO DE LOS RÍOS             7.361.351,00      2.655.812,01      4.705.538,99  36,08      2.655.812,01              0,00  36,08      1.854.113,88        801.698,13  25,19      1.825.224,18         28.889,70  24,79
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      G/12D/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         66.059,00              0,00         66.059,00              0,00

      G/12D/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        523.217,00              0,00        523.217,00              0,00

      G/12D/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                645.157,00              0,00        645.157,00              0,00

      G/12D/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                47.529,00              0,00         47.529,00              0,00

      G/12D/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 27.901,00              0,00         27.901,00              0,00

      G/12D/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO         39.393,00              0,00         39.393,00              0,00

      G/12D/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                31.705,00              0,00         31.705,00              0,00

      G/12D/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               427.263,00              0,00        427.263,00              0,00

      G/12D/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                16.274,00              0,00         16.274,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.824.498,00              0,00      1.824.498,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.824.498,00              0,00      1.824.498,00              0,00

      G/12D/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               101.100,00              0,00        101.100,00              0,00

      G/12D/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                795.450,00              0,00        795.450,00              0,00

      G/12D/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   600,00              0,00            600,00              0,00

      G/12D/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/12D/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO              1.050.000,00              0,00      1.050.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22209/00  OTROS                                2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/12D/22309/00  OTROS                                3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   280,00              0,00            280,00              0,00

      G/12D/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                96.500,00              0,00         96.500,00              0,00

      G/12D/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12D/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                84.500,00              0,00         84.500,00              0,00

      G/12D/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         65.000,00              0,00         65.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/22709/00  OTROS                              465.535,00              0,00        465.535,00              0,00

      G/12D/23000/00  DIETAS                              35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          45.000,00              0,00         45.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.758.965,00              0,00      2.758.965,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.758.965,00              0,00      2.758.965,00              0,00

      G/12D/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/46001/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.764.888,00              0,00      2.764.888,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.764.888,00              0,00      2.764.888,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.764.888,00              0,00      2.764.888,00              0,00

      G/12D/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/12D/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

***   014001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.361.351,00              0,00      7.361.351,00              0,00

****  0140  CONSORCIO FERNANDO DE LOS RÍOS             7.361.351,00              0,00      7.361.351,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            7.361.351,00      2.655.812,01      4.705.538,99  36,08      2.655.812,01              0,00  36,08      1.854.113,88        801.698,13  25,19      1.825.224,18         28.889,70  24,79
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***** TOTAL                                            7.361.351,00              0,00      7.361.351,00              0,00


